
6. On-Lot Sewage System Permits and Services under Chapter 161 of the Code of 
Ordinances 

 
a. On-lot sewage system testing fees: 
 

(i) Soil probes – $140.00 per lot, per visit, for up to 3 probes per lot; thereafter 
$45.00 per probe. 

 
(ii) Percolation testing performed by Township SEO (excluding digging of holes): 
 

 For primary areas - $315.00 per percolation test for up to 6 holes/tests. 
 

 For alternate area, if tested at the same time as primary area - $280.00 per 
percolation test for up to 6 holes/tests.  

 
(iii) Percolation test observation (percolation test performed by certified SEO hired 

by applicant): 
 

 For full test observation of primary area test - $315.00 per percolation test. 
 

 For full test observation of alternate test, if tested at the same time as 
primary area - $280.00 per percolation test.  

 
(iv) Percolation test holes (dug upon request of applicant) - $115.00 per 6-hole test. 

 
b. On-lot sewage system permits - $50.00 administration/application fee, plus: 
 

(i) For new sand mound, in-ground, or at-grade system - $325.00 
review/inspection fee. 

 
(ii) For new micromound, drip, or spray irrigation system - $450.00 

review/inspection fee. 
 

(iii) For existing system repair - $170.00 review/inspection fee. 
 
(iv) Additional inspections due to non-conformities - $100.00 per inspection. 
 
(v) Additional reviews due to non-conformities - $80.00 per review. 
 

c. Other fees: 
 

(i) Mileage will be charged at the current Department of Environmental Protection-
approved rate per mile. 

 
(ii) Rate for all other work not included in items 6.a. and 6.b. above - $65.00 per 

hour (1-hour minimum). 
 
 



 
8. Planning Modules under Chapter 161 and/or Chapter 185 of the Code of Ordinances  
 
 a. Non-Building Waiver or Planning Exception – $25.00. 
 
 b. Planning Module components – $300.00. 

 

*Fee schedule adopted by the Board of Supervisors as part of Resolution No. 1544, effective 
January 1, 2018. 
 


